AIR UNIT (F.R.L.UNIT)
MACT403 series
Specification
Model MACT403
Components MAF403, MAR403, MAL403
Bore No. 8A 10A 15A
Port size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Medium Air

Symbol
MACT403 – 8A – NC□P□ – E1 – □ – T8 – □
Order example
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
E1: MP41P-022
E2: MP41P-022-QD
E5: MP41P-042
E6: MP41P-042-QD
PRESSURE
SWITCH
(Option)
BY-PASS PORT SIZE
T type
bracket
  T8: 1/4
T10: 3/8
T15: 1/2
Check
valve
  K8: 1/4
K10: 3/8
(Option)
* PG-40 (C), A-MAR302 (A) and MP41 (E*) can not be selected at the same time.
* Be sure to use above check valves when redirecting the air flow on the inlet side of the lubricator.
Flow feature
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
M
Pa
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Filter element 40μm
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa8A
400     800    1200   1600   2000   2400
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
M
Pa
Flow  l/min.(ANR)
Filter element 40μm
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa15A
800      1600     2400      3200     4000